ZN50QT-15D(XE)125CC




F-1 FEER M BR
(Seat cushion)

50QT-15D-030701 B R Seat lock bracket
50QT-15D-030702 BRI R Seat lock cable
50QT-15D-002000 B Seat groupware




F2TEf
(Tool box)

|-

1 [50QT-15D-050403 RZEEEN Motorcycle safety helmet pothook 1
2 [50QT-15D-050401 I8 Luggage box 1
3 |50QT-15D-050501 BB AR Foot plate 1
4 |50QT-15D-050502 S Cover ,battery 1
5 [50QT-15D-050402 SBE Number cover 1




F-3 Zx¥%8

¢

1 |50QT-15D-050002 TR Cap, luggage box 1
2 |50QT-15D-050001 k] Front cover of luggage box 1
3 |50QT-15D-050003 YRR E Front cover of luggage box 1
4 |50QT-15D-050004 FYREAE NS luggage box front small cover 1




F-4 Al K4y

1 |50QT-15D-050101 B AR Front board 1
2 |50QT-15D-050102 Al AR Front board decorate piece 1
3 |50QT-15D-050103 B R A5 45 14 1
4  [50QT-15D-050104 A RAT Front headlight 1
5 |50QT-15D-050104.1  |&i AT kT EE headlight lamp holder 1
6 [50QT-15D-050104.2 |BIKRITRKE headlight glisten cover 1
7 |50QT-15D-050104.3 |BIARITiAEBL 1
8 |50QT-15D-050104.4 |BiK(TiBEHE 1
9 |50QT-15D-050104.5 |BiAITAERB & 1
10 |50QT-15D-050104.6 |BIA(THEIZ headlight middle cover 1
11 [50QT-15D-050104.7 |AIfIBITR}*E 2
12 |50QT-15D-050104.8 |mifuEIT R X BEEH £ 4
13 [50QT-15D-050104.9 |EIAITHEZEEES L 3
14 [50QT-15D-050104.10 |BIATITE headlight chimney 1
15 [50QT-15D-050104.11 |BI AT R headlight wiring harness 1
16 |50QT-15D-050104.12 |BIATT A headlight bulb 2
17 |50QT-15D-050104.13 |BI{LEIT 4TSS 2
18 |50QT-15D-050006 MRARIR4ET rubber bolt 2




F-5 ¥R B

1 [50QT-15D-060100 papiich o] Fuel tank 1
2 [50QT-15D-060101 SR BiEs Oil digit sensor 1
3 |50QT-15D-060102.1  [f&ZEiESEAR Sensor press board 1
4 |50QT-15D-060102.2 |{& RiES A& Sensor airproof circle 1
5 |50QT-15D-060001 BB (TR RE) Gasoline pipe 3
6 [50QT-15D-060003 NEE Pressure pipe 1
7 50QT-15D-060105 pUPA filter 1
8  |50QT-15D-060104 ELEIES Self-priming switch 1
9 |50QT-15D-060103 R EE Filter web mouth 1
10 |50QT-15D-060002 % block spring 6




F-6 &4

1 [50QT-15D-050301 it L body side cover 1
2 |50QT-15D-050302 AR R body side cover 1
3 [50QT-15D-050005 pos 0= Add oil cover 1
4 |50QT-15D-050007 it Decorate board mat 2




F-7 EEMA 4

il g?ﬂ 5 g
6
X )
4 7
;M
A
\
1 |50QT-15D-050703 KRBT L and R back turning light &1
2 |50QT-15D-050702 MR License plate bracket 1
3 |50QT-15D-050701 ERR Tail board 1
4 |50QT-15D-050800 ERITHEHA Taillight groupware 1
5 [50QT-15D-050801 BT B 1
6 |50QT-15D-050802 BT ZHE 1
7 |50QT-15D-050803 BITE 1
8 |50QT-15D-050804 BITEEES 4 2
9 |50QT-15D-050805 BT 1
10 [50QT-15D-050806 KRBT IS A 1
11 |50QT-15D-050807 BIT4 R 1




F-8 EHF

50QT-15D-003000

EHkF

Back armrest

GB70-93

M8X35 A A iR ¢

M8X35 inner six corner bolt




F-Q EBJE

50QT-15D-070005 Ak Cathode cable
50QT-15D-070400 2Fi) Battery
50QT-15D-070006 ERL Anode cable




F-10 F A48
(Wire harness)

1 |50QT-15D-070100 B Bh ke 25 Start-up relay 1
2 [50QT-15D-070200 RREE Ignition loop 1
3 [50QT-15D-070300 L horn 1
4 |50QT-15D-070001 B4 cable 1
5 [50QT-15D-070002 RNEE ignition 1
6 |50QT-15D-070003 A 25 flasher 1
7 |50QT-15D-070004 RESS manostat 1
8 |50QT-15D-070007 =Nz resistance 1
9 |50QT-15D-030001 B84 electricity door lock 1E£
10 |50QT-15D-090010 E N wrap 15
11 |50QT-15D-070008 B XU HIER 1




F-11 "%

Rear wheel

2 |50QT-15D-010202 Bz fh Vacual tire 1
3 50QT-15D-010203 K Value mouth 1
4 |50QT-15D-010204 BRE Disc brake plate 1
5 |50QT-15D-010205 BRI & 1842 Disc brake plate bolt 3
6 |50QT-15D-010002 RHME Front-wheel drive axle 1
7 GB6177-86 M12X1.25 B 8112 &} M12X1.25 locknut 1
8 |50QT-15D-010400 &S driver 1
9  [50QT-15D-020205 BHRERHM Odometer gentle axis 1
10 |50QT-15D-010001 BIEC % Front axle 1
1 [50QT-15D-010201 HIERFCLA Fr al wheel assy 1
11 |50QT-15D-010201.1 | EAIHHE Collar Fr.axle cistance 1
12 |(GB278-82 A& Bearing racial ball 2
13 [50QT-15D-010201.2 |t Dust seal 1
14  [50QT-15D-010201.3 IR front-wheel hub 1




F-12 B%#
Rear wheel

1 |50QT-15D-040600 Bz fh Vacual tire 1
2 |50QT-15D-040500 J=E:=L back al wheel 1
3 |GB6184-86 M16X1.558 B B8R F Inner six corner blot M16X1.5 1
4 |50QT-15D-040005 WEIRAA 4 Hoof block assembly 1
5  [50QT-15D-040003 JEHlshIEE Back apply the brake rocker axis 1
6 |50QT-15D-040004 JEHIZ R Back apply the brake rocker 1
7 GB5787-86 NEEZHERE M6X35 Inner six corner blot M8X35 1
8 |50QT-15D-010203 S Value mouth 1
9  |50QT-15D-040700 = AR Triangle unite board 1
10 [50QT-15D-040006 BREHEE. §) Rear wheel bush(long, short) &1




E-1 Al ELR A

50QT-15D-020202 e speedometer cover
50QT-15D-020203 U RIEHE Speedometer block sunshine cover

50QT-15D-020204 URAH speedometer groupware




F_14-|':r'_-|+m ™ B

1
8 7
1 [50QT-15D-001001 EENE L rearview moirror 1
2 |50QT-15D-020101 ERIEFE L and R handle glove 15
3 |50QT-15D-020102 EHEFx L combination switch 1
4 |50QT-15D-020201 MUERTE Speedometer below cover 1
5 [50QT-15D-020105 BHEF* R combination switch 1
6 |50QT-15D-020104 HmEie Steering handle 1
7 |50QT-15D-020103 JEHlsh R R Back apply the brake haul cable 1
8 |50QT-15D-020106 y:: [ ETAA Accelerograph haul cable 1
9 |50QT-15D-050201 EREELT L and R turning light =
10 |50QT-15D-001002 EEANE R rearview moirror 1




1 [50QT-15D-010301.1 |EFH Grip comp handle R 1
2 |50QT-15D-010301.2 |E{fus#E Retuming spring 1
3 |50QT-15D-010301.3  [ZE#EZR Connecting socket 1
4 |50QT-15D-010301.4 |48&F M5 Nut M5 1
5 [50QT-15D-010301.5 |&FiHig#e Bolt comp handle R 1
6 |50QT-15D-010301.6 |Bi#IZhMEL4E 4 Oil cylinder ,Fr brake comp 1
7 [50QT-15D-010301.7 |[FEZE Semicircle cap 1
8 |50QT-15D-010301.8  [##E M6X22 Bolt M6X22 2
9 [50QT-15D-010301.9  [HIHIEhFF < Switch, front stop 1
10 [50QT-15D-010301.10 |} oil pipe 1
11 [50QT-15D-010301.11 | Higie bolt,oil inlet 1
12 [50QT-15D-010301 ABRARLER Fr disc brake pump 1




F-16 -ﬁi— Hal =L =il > L r

1(2) |50QT-15D-010302.1  |#E3 5 Disc brake piece 2
3 |50QT-15D-010302.2  [ht Oil seal 2
4 50QT-15D-010302.3 EE piston 1
5 |50QT-15D-010302.4  |#Izh4H 3 jhiR4e Apply the brake clamp bolt 1
6 [50QT-15D-010302.5 |& K shrapnel 1
7 [50QT-15D-010302.6 |EIHEIES Assistant cylinder 1
8 |50QT-15D-010302.7 |4#3% insulator 1
9 [50QT-15D-010302.8 |HESIZ#e Exhaust bolt 1
10 [50QT-15D-010302.9 = cover 1
11 |50QT-15D-010302.10 |4 pin 1
12 |50QT-15D-010302.11 |{R{P=E Protect cover 1
13 |50QT-15D-010302 AIBERARTR Fr disc brake pump 1




F-17 &zh#l-F" "

L

}i?
i;§_<
@ °

1 [50QT-15D-040100 R engine 1
2 |50QT-15D-040200 L (@::F carburetor 1
3 [50QT-15D-040400 ERERAH Air filter groupware 1
4 |50QT-15D-040009 TREBERE Air filter frame 1
5 |50QT-15D-040007 EREERZE (KX) Rr wheel fender frame(big) 1
6 |50QT-15D-040008 FREERZZR () Rr wheel fender frame(small) 1
7 |50QT-15D-040011 ERHETER Rr wheel fender 1
8 |50QT-15D-040013 TR R E R Twice burning unilateralism valve 1E£
9 |50QT-15D-040002 ZRERE Air cleaner holder, air pipe 1
10 [50QT-15D-040012 BREEMH ventilate pipe groupware 1E£
11 [50QT-15D-040016 KR block water rubber skin

12 |50QT-15D-040010 el R E

13 |50QT-15D-040017 f il 3h Bl 58




F_4 [y 2= —p--

50QT-15D-040301 ERRmEREK L Rr Cushion assy
50QT-15D-040301.1 |EREEWNE Bush rubber
50QT-15D-040301.2 |EMSSHE Collar rubber

GB5787-86

ANEELERE M10X1.25X40

Bolt flange M10X1.25X40

GB5787-86

ANAZZMEIRE M8X30

Bolt flange M8X30

OO |WIN|F

50QT-15D-040302

HERERERK

R Rr Cushion assy

RN R R -




F-19TRER 7

1 |50QT-15D-010003 I =N Front wheel fender 3 1
2 [50QT-15D-010005 EAMN RS L and R side reflector implement 2
3 [50QT-15D-010008 =P () Disc brake pump vitta thread nip (1) 1
4 |50QT-15D-010006 B RIR S 2R Front wheel fender bracket 2
5 [50QT-15D-010103 BARE rr shock absorber 1
6 [50QT-15D-010102 BIAERE fr shock absorber 1
7 |GB5787-86 M10X3875 £ &= 884¢ M10X38 six corner bolt 2
8 |50QT-15D-010101 TERAR Lower connection board 1
9 [50QT-15D-010009 BAFTHELE() Disc brake pump vitta thread nip (1) 1
10 |50QT-15D-000001 FEhRA Upper axletree groupware 1E£
11 [50QT-15D-000002 T HAE Lower axletree groupware 1E
12 [50QT-15D-000003 ERIER Compaction nut 2
13 |50QT-15D-010007 BRERRBERX Odograph soft axes nip




1 |50QT-15D-040801 SHE SR (A R ALK ) muffler 1
2 [50QT-15D-040803 HSERARR Vent-pipe heat insulation mat 1
3 |GB5787-86 M8X2575 £ 1212 MB8X25 six corner bolt 5
4 |50QT-15D-040802 HRE Vent-pipe 1
5 |50QT-15D-040001 SHESERRHR Washer 1
6 |GB823-86 KEFIZR M6 Cap nut M6 2
7 |50QT-15D-040015 SHE SR RERER Muffler block hoop rubber mat 2
8 [50QT-15D-040014 SHE SRR Muffler block hoop 2




F-

g -2

1 [50QT-15D-030500 REHH Big support groupware 1
2 |GB6187-86 NAEZIZR M6 Bolt flange M6 1
3 |50QT-15D-030012 R Cushion pastern wheel 1
4 |GB5787-86 NAEZ RS M6X25 Bolt flange M6X25 1
5 |GB5787-86 ANAGEXL MR M10X25  [Bolt flange M10X25 2
6 |50QT-15D-030004 KAEHE Big maintain bush 2
7 [50QT-15D-030400 B Single support 1
8 [50QT-15D-030003 BENE Single support haul spring 1
9 |50QT-15D-030002 BEER Single support bolt 1
10 [50QT-15D-030005 RN & Big support haul spring 1




1 [50QT-15D-030600 mEE Hang frame 1
2 |50QT-15D-030011 REENE hang frame cushion set 2
3 |50QT-15D-030006 RERE Hang frame bush 2
4 |50QT-15D-030007 SRR EAR Oil box press board 1
5 |50QT-15D-000004 AR Condole frame axes 1
6 [50QT-15D-030010 mEREL Hang frame plug 2
7 |50QT-15D-030100 TR frame 18l
8 |50QT-15D-030008 TEREER Fender frame 1
9 |50QT-15D-030009 TR HR B ED Fender frame front 1
10 [50QT-15D-080000 2ERES the whole standard piece 1
11 [50QT-15D-030200 KR 2 Board bracket 1




F-23METE

2
/o)
5
® 4

n

H
1 [50QT-15D-090020 IEAE Tool comp 1
2 |50QT-15D-090020.1 IE&K Tool bag 1
3 |50QT-15D-090020.2  |#E2&4%HF 165 Plier 165 1
4 |50QT-15D-090020.3 A7 ERF Wrench 1
5 [50QT-15D-090020.4  |FHE#HRF 10-12 Wrench 10-12 1
6 50QT-15D-090020.5 KEEED Collar comp spark plug 1
7 |50QT-15D-090020.6 XX kiEF Plincers 1
8 |50QT-15D-090020.7 FORF 12-14 Wrench 12-14 1




